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CP PARMA (0401067A)
COLLECCHIO - 23-02-2004 - 25-02-2004

Torneo CP PARMA 0401067A

Luogo COLLECCHIO  [Parma - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 23-02-2004 - 25-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MANTOVANI MARCO - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 2N Alinovi Umberto          ITA EMI PR 1588 0 0 1958 M 108178

11 1N Franco Antonello         ITA EMI PR 1738 0 0 1969 M 108180

4 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1606 0 0 1951 M 105141

7 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA EMI PR 1597 0 0 1953 M 105885

6 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 1669 0 0 1960 M 105884

1 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA EMI RA 1522 0 0 1953 M 101167

8 2N Mantovani Mario          ITA EMI PR 1480 0 0 1955 M 108087

13 3N Ollari Luca              ITA EMI PR 1500 0 0 1973 M 110250

2 1N Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1871 0 0 1947 M 101175

15 2N Pasini Davide            ITA EMI PR 1594 0 0 1978 M 114538

9 CM Pelagatti Alessandro     ITA EMI PR 1969 0 0 1969 M 108175

12 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1653 0 0 1963 M 109652

14 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA EMI PC 1633 0 0 1965 M 111274

3 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA VEN VE 1794 0 0 1964 M 101463

5 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA EMI PR 1573 0 0 1968 M 105340
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 2N Alinovi Umberto          ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 108178

11 1N Franco Antonello         ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1969 M 108180

4 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1951 M 105141

7 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1953 M 105885

6 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1960 M 105884

1 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 101167

8 2N Mantovani Mario          ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 108087

13 3N Ollari Luca              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1973 M 110250

2 1N Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1947 M 101175

15 2N Pasini Davide            ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1978 M 114538

9 CM Pelagatti Alessandro     ITA 1969 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1969 M 108175

12 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 109652

14 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 111274

3 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA 1794 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 101463

5 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 105340
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